Jun 03 2024 (17:56)

# Code ([Station Name

India Rail Info

Kanniyakumari - Dibrugarh Vivek SF Express (PT)/22503 - SF - NFR
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to PSA/Palasa

3h Om - 204 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat
Depart |Avg
s

1 CAPE |Kanniyakumari
2 NG Nagercoil Junction
3 TvC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)
4 QLN  |Kollam junction (Quilon)
5 |CNGR |Chengannur
6 KTYM | Kottayam
7 ERN Ernakulam Town (North)
8 AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye)
9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur)
10 |PGT |Palakkad junction
(Palghat)
11 |CBE Coimbatore Junction
12 |TUP Tiruppur
13 |ED Erode Junction
14 |SA Salem Junction
15 |KPD |Katpadijunction
16 |RU Renigunta Junction
17 |NLR |Nellore
18 |OGL [Ongole
19 |BZA Vijayawada Junction
20 |EE Eluru
21 |R)Y Rajahmundry
22 |SLO Samalkot Junction
23 |DVD |Duwvada
24 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam
Junction
25 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction
26 |CHE [Srikakulam Road
27 |PSA (Palasa
28 |BAM  |Brahmapur
29 |KUR |Khurda Road junction
30 |BBS Bhubaneswar
31 |CTC Cuttack Junction
32 |BHC |Bhadrak
33 |BLS Baleshwar
34 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction
35 |DKAE |Dankuni Junction
36 |BWN |Barddhaman junction
37 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction
38 |MLDT |Malda Town
39 |KNE |KishanGanj
40 |NJP New Jalpaiguri junction
41 |JPE Jalpaiguri Road
42 |MHBA |Mathabhanga
43 |NCB |New Cooch Behar
44 |INOQ |New Alipurduar
45 |KOJ Kokrajhar
46 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction
47 |GLPT |Goalpara Town
48 |GHY |Guwahati
Jun 03 2024 (17:56)

Arrives (Avg

17:40
19:35

20:42
21:34
22:03
23:45
00:13
01:07
02:37

04:07
04:58
05:40
06:47
09:55
12:15
14:19
15:43
17:50
18:53
20:13
20:58
23:18
23:45

00:55
01:53
03:05
04:07
06:00
06:45
07:05
09:18
09:56
11:47
14:35
15:37
17:27
20:05
22:10
00:05
01:00
01:50
02:22
02:47
03:45
04:50

05:33
09:00

https://indiarailinfo.com

17:25
17:45
19:40

20:45
21:36
22:06
23:50
00:15
01:10
02:40

04:10
05:00
05:50
06:50
10:00
12:20
14.20
15:45
18:00
18:55
20:15
21:00
23:20
00:05

01:00
01:55
03:07
04:12
06:20
06:50
07:10
09:20
09:58
11:55
14:40
15:39
17:32
20:15
22:12
00:15
01:02
01:52
02:27
02:52
03:47
04:55

05:35
09:15

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

5m
5m

3m
2m
3m
5m
2m
3m
3m

3m
2m
10m
3m
5m
5m
Tm
2m
10m
2m
2m
2m
2m
20m

5m
2m
2m
5m
20m
5m
5m
2m
2m
8m
5m
2m
5m
10m
2m
10m
2m
2m
5m
5m
2m
5m

2m
15m

2

AN W -2 = WN

W phr 2 WNUI -2 DN-=NUT = DNN

N = = RN NMNMNNOWW=- - 2 o O O M

O = == N = BN

3

w

w

w

[N}

™ >

1
1
1

N NN =

N NN DNNMNMNMNNMNMNNMNNMNNNNDNDDN

AP PP P2 POWLWLOWWWWLWWWWWWWWWW

e

0
16
87

151
212
247
307
324
379
454

510
560
610
670
875
1000
1122
1238
1377
1437
1526
1576
1709
1726

1788
1857
1930
2005
2152
2171
2198
2314
2377
2493
2611
2691
2803
2927
3075
3162
3196
3259
3290
3309
3387
3415

3466
3597

62
39
62

75
78
36
44
63
52
38

63
75
63
66
58
61
84
66
68
69
70
58
41
73

79
63
74
82
46
111
54
104
64
44
84
62
49
77
46
45
79
61
56
89
26
81

38
62

30
11

412
306
171
280
215
115
18

19
13
14
17
41

58
30
24
20
16

28
17
17
39
37
36
143
31
53
114
86
53
49
48
49
60

49
59

SR
SR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ECoR
ECoR

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SER
SER
ER
ER
ER
ER
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR

NFR
NFR




Jun 03 2024 (17:56) India Rail Info 2

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
49 |JID Jagi Road 10:10 10:12 2m (2 |4 [3654 |75 NFR
50 |H/I Hojai 11:15 11:17 2m |2 (4 |3733|53 |77 |NFR
51 |LMG |Lumding Junction 12:08 12:13 5m [0 (4 [3778 |53 [138 |NFR
52 |DPU |Diphu 12:50 12:52 2m [0 (4 [3810 |48 |[174 |NFR
53 |DMV  |Dimapur 13:38 13:45 7m |0 |4 |3847 (35 NFR
54 |FKG |Furkating Junction 15:45 15:47 2m [0 (4 (3918 |69 (100 |NFR
55 |[MXN |Mariani junction 16:20 16:25 5m |1 |[4 |3956 |58 |117 |NFR
56 |SLGR |Simaluguri Junction 17:21 17:23 2m |0 (4 |4010 |48 |103 |NFR
57 |NHK |Naharkatiya 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |4 |4087 |46 NFR
58 |NTSK |New Tinsukia Junction 19:35 19:45 10m |0 |4 4112 |39 (125 |NFR
59 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 20:50 2 |4 |4154 |- 108 |NFR

Jun 03 2024 (17:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 2



